2012 Palisade Pro-Am: Monday, July 30th 2011

Payout

Team

1st ($200.00 per player)
Ryan Colemere

Dan Telford

Ryan Stormont

Conner Jones

Kyle Chappell

2nd ($125.00 per player)
Dave DeSantis

Dave Warren

Rob Chhilds

Todd Jorgensen

Greg Hill

3rd ($125.00 per player)
Todd Tanner

Russ Madsen

Jon Christensen

Mike Keele

Cole Cardon

4th ($125.00 per player)
Scott Olsen

Shandon Shepherd
Dallan Johnson

Terry Irons

Gabe McClellon

5th ($75 per player)
Paul Lorentzen

Jordan Rogers

Broden Hughes

Steve Swenson

Jeff Taylor

6th ($50 per player)
Chris Stover

Jordan VanOrman

Kelly Moore

Kris Jorgensen

Paul Childs

Score
191

196

196

196

198

201



Sweeps

1st ($100.00)
2nd ($77.50)
2nd ($77.50)
4th ($50.00
4th ($50.00
4th ($50.00

Gross

1st ($100.00)
2nd ($60.00)
2nd ($60.00)
2nd ($60.00)
2nd ($60.00)
6th ($35.00)

Pros

Todd Tanner
Dave DeSantis
Joe Summerhays
Chris Stover
Wade Olsen
Ryan Colemere
Amateurs

Conner Jones
Dallan Johnson
Kyle Chappell

Russ Madsen

Clark Jones
Shandon Shepherd

65
68
68
69
69
69

Net
67 1st ($80.00)
68 1st ($80.00)
68 1st ($80.00)
68 4th ($50.00)
68 4th ($50.00)
69 6th ($8.75)
6th ($8.75)
6th ($8.75)
6th ($8.75)

Dan Telford

Broden Hughes

Joe Trabaccone
Jeffery Summerhays
Terry Irons

Gary Blain

Greg Hill

Jeff Taylor

Dave Fowles

65
65
65
66
66
67
67
67
67



