2012 Palisade Pro-Am: Monday, July 30th 2011 Payout

Team	Score
1st (\$200.00 per player)	191
Ryan Colemere	
Dan Telford	
Ryan Stormont	
Conner Jones	
Kyle Chappell	
2nd (\$125.00 per player)	196
Dave DeSantis	
Dave Warren	
Rob Chhilds	
Todd Jorgensen	
Greg Hill	
3rd (\$125.00 per player)	196
Todd Tanner	
Russ Madsen	
Jon Christensen	
Mike Keele	
Cole Cardon	
4th (\$125.00 per player)	196
Scott Olsen	
Shandon Shepherd	
Dallan Johnson	
Terry Irons	
Gabe McClellon	
5th (\$75 per player)	
Paul Lorentzen	198
Jordan Rogers	
Broden Hughes	
Steve Swenson	
Jeff Taylor	
6th (\$50 per player)	201
Chris Stover	
Jordan VanOrman	
Kelly Moore	
Kris Jorgensen	
Paul Childs	

Sweeps

•						
	Pros					
1st (\$100.00)	Todd Tanner	65				
2nd (\$77.50)	Dave DeSantis	68				
2nd (\$77.50)	Joe Summerhays	68				
4th (\$50.00	Chris Stover	69				
4th (\$50.00	Wade Olsen	69				
4th (\$50.00	Ryan Colemere	69				
	Amateurs					
Gross			Net			
1st (\$100.00)	Conner Jones	67	1st (\$80.00)	Dan Telford	65	
2nd (\$60.00)	Dallan Johnson	68	1st (\$80.00)	Broden Hughes	65	
2nd (\$60.00)	Kyle Chappell	68	1st (\$80.00)	Joe Trabaccone	65	
2nd (\$60.00)	Russ Madsen	68	4th (\$50.00)	Jeffery Summerhays	66	
2nd (\$60.00)	Clark Jones	68	4th (\$50.00)	Terry Irons	66	
6th (\$35.00)	Shandon Shepherd	69	6th (\$8.75)	Gary Blain	67	
			6th (\$8.75)	Greg Hill	67	
			6th (\$8.75)	Jeff Taylor	67	

οιπ (φο./ 9)	Jeff laylor	07
6th (\$8.75)	Dave Fowles	67